
KSPA FHSU REGIONAL CONTEST  
Thursday, February 25, 2010 
OFFICIAL RESULTS 
 
 
1A/2A Academic Photography 
1st - Sandra Richmond - Natoma High School 
2nd - Megan Kuehler - Santana High School 
3rd - Jaly McCauley - St. Francis High School 
HM - Torey Chapman - Hill City High School 
HM - Tiffany Bess - Hill City High School 
HM - Clarissa Werth - Kinsley High School 
 
3A/4A Academic Photography 
1st - Jake Robison - Phillipsburg 
2nd - Jeff Dusin - Phillipsburg 
3rd - Macie Waddle - Pratt 
HM - Tess Trahern - Cimarron 
HM - Britnie Jenkins - Cimarron 
HM - Kyra Fulton - Norton 
 
1A/2A Advertising 
1st - Emily Gansel - Hill City 
2nd - Cassie Parry - Kinsley 
3rd - Kayla Craig - Hill City 
HM - Kaycee Williams - St. Francis 
HM - Naura Harlow - Satanta  
HM - Thomas Douthit - St. Francis 
 
3A/4A Advertising 
1st - Jessica Sanko - Pratt High School 
2nd - Halee Thompson - Phillipsburg  
3rd - Kristin Henke - Nickerson 
HM - Marissa Baker - Norton 
HM - Kirstie Gibble - Norton 
HM - Caitlin Peak - Phillipsburg 
 
1A/2A Cutline Writing 
1st - Megan Kearns - Stockton 
2nd - Mackenzie Carman - Hoxie 
3rd - Miranda Gaddis - Claflin 
HM - Lana McDonald - Satanta 
HM - Casey Keller - St. Francis 
HM - Aimee Maier - Claflin 
 
3A/4A Cutline Writing 
1st - Madison Orr - Phillipsburg 
2nd - Shelby Pulkrabek - Cimarron 
3rd - Lucas Crist - Phillipsburg 
HM - Shelby Stucky - Nickerson 
HM - Yajaira Rivas - Nickerson 
HM - Raven Brown - Norton 
 
1A/2A Editing 



1st - Mikaela Grace - St. Francis 
2nd - Kerra Cissne - Lincoln 
3rd - Jayce Apsley - Satanta 
HM - Dale Northrup - St. Francis 
HM - Kara Cavalli - Lincoln 
HM - Nikki Demel - Claflin 
 
3A/4A Editing 
1st - Kim Nguyen - Phillipsburg 
2nd - Danika Ginther - Russell 
3rd - Matt Miller - Norton 
HM - Sydnie Olliff - Phillipsburg 
HM - Mindy Popovich - Pratt 
HM - Catherine Schotte - Pratt 
 
1A/2A Editorial Cartoon 
1st - Carmen Schulz - Hill City High School 
2nd - Dalton Custenborder - Natoma High School 
3rd - Zach Zweygardt - St. Francis High School 
HM - Cody Killingsworth - St. Francis High School 
HM - Justin Helberg - Hill City High School 
HM - Keyla Thacker - Satanta High School 
 
3A/4A Editorial Cartoon 
1st - Kristin Henke - Nickerson 
2nd - Ivy Henderson - Phillipsburg 
3rd - Britnie Jenkins - Cimarron 
HM - Jakob Whitson - Pratt 
HM - Allie Corbin - Russell 
HM - Vanessa Danesan - Norton 
 
1A/2A Editorial Writing 
1st - Taylor Morgan - Stockton 
2nd - Ally Northrup - St. Francis 
3rd - Lucas Carmichael - St. Francis 
HM - Morgan Cade - Hill City 
HM - Brandi Herman - Hill City 
HM - Miranda Gaddis - Claflin 
 
3A/4A Editorial Writing 
1st - Kalinda Bruggeman - Phillipsburg High School 
2nd - Danika Ginther - Russell High School 
3rd - Katy Oste - Russell High School 
HM - Kyle Maddox - Cimarron High School 
HM - Nicole Marshall - Cimarron High School 
HM - Brett Bowman - Phillipsburg High School 
 
1A/2A Feature Writing 
1st - Aly Marin - St. Francis 
2nd - Cassie Parry - Kinsley 
3rd - Tilyn Bell - St. Francis 
HM - Autumn Smith - Kinsley 
HM - Jayce Apsley - Satanta 
HM - Emily Gansel - Hill City 
 
3A/4A Feature Writing 



1st - Sydnie Olliff - Phillipsburg High School 
2nd - Zoe Mader - Russell High School 
3rd - Shelby Pulkrabek - Cimarron High School 
HM - Bethany Roy - Norton High School 
HM - James Rittenhouse - Cimarron High School 
HM - John Boyington - Phillipsburg High School 
 
 
1A/2A Headline Writing 
1st - Autumn Smith - Kinsley  
2nd - Sandra Richmond - Natoma 
3rd - Dawny Morris - Hill City 
HM - Alley Lawrence - Kinsley 
HM - Jayce Apsley - Satanta 
HM - Aly Marin - St. Francis 
 
3A/4A Headline Writing 
1st - Brett Bowman - Phillipsburg 
2nd - Kyle Maddox - Cimarron  
3rd - Chris Ceman - Phillipsburg 
HM - Raven Brown - Norton 
HM - Yajaira Rivas - Nickerson 
HM - Spence Byer - Cimarron 
 
1A/2A Infographics  
1st - Emily Gansel - Hill City 
2nd - Brynae Tompson - Natoma 
3rd - Miranda Gaddis - Claflin 
HM - Sarah Trembly - St. Francis 
HM - Allie Hipp - Claflin 
HM - Kara Cavalli - Lincoln 
 
3A/4A Infographics 
1st - Cody Horner - Phillipsburg  
2nd - Gabby Martinez - Nickerson 
3rd - Marissa Baker - Norton 
HM - Hannah Schippers - Thomas More Prep 
HM - Garrett Kennedy - Phillipsburg  
HM - Morgan Baumann - Norton  
 
1A/2A Newspaper Design 
1st - Cassie Parry - Kinsley High School 
2nd - Autumn Smith - Kinsley High School 
3rd - Lewen Ninemire - Hill City School 
HM - Kelsey Vincent - Hill City High School 
HM - Allison Grice - St. Francis High School 
HM - Jon Hilty - St. Francis High School 
 
3A/4A Newspaper Design 
1st - Jakob Whitson - Pratt 
2nd - Kalinda Bruggeman - Phillipsburg 
3rd - Garrett Kennedy - Phillipsburg 
HM - Nicole Marshall - Cimarron 
HM - Andrea Clarkson - Pratt 
HM - Tess Trahern - Cimarron 
 



1A/2A Newspaper Sports Writing 
1st - Jenna Farris - Lincoln Jr Sr High 
2nd - Amber Smull - St Francis High  
3rd - Autumn Smith - Kinsley High 
HM - Brooke Kee - Stockton High 
HM - Zach Zweygardt - St Francis High  
HM - Justin Helberg - Hill City High 
 
3A/4A Newspaper Sports Writing 
1st - Trevor Smith - Phillipsburg High 
2nd - Katy Oste - Russell High 
3rd - Spence Byer - Cimarron High 
HM - James Rittenhouse - Cimarron High  
HM - Tre' Swinford - Pratt High 
HM - Samantha Rojas - Pratt High 
 
1A/2A News Writing 
1st - Kayla Reed - Stockton High School 
2nd - Caitlin Northrup - St. Francis High School 
3rd - Liz Brack - Hill City High School 
HM - Cassie Parry - Kinsley High School 
HM - Emily Lawrence - Natoma High School 
HM - Samantha Wilms - Lincoln Jr Sr High School 
 
3A/4A News Writing 
1st - Nicole Marshall - Cimarron 
2nd - Megan Suchsland - Phillipsburg 
3rd - Halee Thompson - Phillipsburg 
HM - Eric Becker - Norton 
HM - Katie Scott - Norton 
HM - Jessica Sanko - Pratt 
 
 
1A/2A Photo Illustration 
1st - Courtney Balthazor - Hill City High School 
2nd - Ben Neitzel - St. Francis High School 
3rd - Hannah Cameron - Hill City High School 
HM - Michael Kennedy - Kinsley High School 
HM - Sarah Trembly- St. Francis High School 
HM - Bridget Beran - Claflin High School 
 
3A/4A Photo Illustration 
1st - Hannah Melichar - Pratt High School 
2nd - Cody Horner - Phillipsburg High School 
3rd - Kyra Fulton - Norton High School 
HM - Britnie Jenkins - Cimarron High School 
HM - Matt Miller - Norton High School 
HM - Kaci Ferguson - Phillipsburg High School 
 
 
1A/2A Sports Photography 
1st - Mackenzie Carmen - Hoxie 
2nd - Caitlin Northrup - St. Francis 
3rd - Brandi Herman - Hill City 
HM - Jazmin Longoria - Satanta 
HM - Kara Cavalli - Lincoln 



HM - Autumn Smith - Kinsley 
 
3A/4A Sports Photography 
1st - Zoe Mader - Russell 
2nd - Sandy Hubbard - Pratt 
3rd - Jake Robison - Phillipsburg 
HM - Steffany Tabb - Southwestern Heights 
HM - Elizabeth Wisehart - Russell 
HM - Jessica Stout - Southwestern Heights 
 
1A/2A Student Life Photography 
1st - Kayl Craig - Hill City 
2nd - Kelsey Blair - Satanta 
3rd - Jayce Apsley - Satanta 
HM - Courtney Waldschmidt - Ellis 
HM - Joey Roy - Lincoln 
HN - Aimee Maier - Claflin 
 
3A/4A - Student Life Photography 
1st - Kylee Fall - Phillipsburg 
2nd - Lindsey Tacha - Norton  
3rd - Alyssa Thomson - Norton 
HM - Brittany Woody - Pratt 
HM - Amber Zvolanek - Russell 
HM - Crystal Torres - Southwestern Heights 
 
1A/2A Yearbook Theme Development & Graphics 
1st - Paige Reilly/Chelsea Leiker - Ellis 
2nd - Jessica Strutt/Megan Balthazor - Hill City 
3rd - Casey Keller/Lucas Carmichael - St. Francis 
HM - Aubree Schlepp/Ben Neitzel - St. Francis 
 
3A/4A Yearbook Theme Development & Graphics 
1st - Jake Robison/Malorie Witmer - Phillipsburg 
2nd - Kindra Engelbert/Alysa Thomson - Norton 
3rd - Karly Koerner - Phillipsburg 
HM - Kayla Miller - Nickerson 
HM - Danika Ginther/Katy Oste - Russell 
HM - Sarah Slifer - Nickerson 
 
 
 
1A/2A Yearbook Layout (Double-page spread) 
1st - Kayla Craig - Hill City High School 
2nd - Mikaela Grace - St. Francis High School 
3rd - Emily Gansel - Hill City High School 
HM - Megan Kuehler - Satanta High School 
HM - Cody Killingsworth - St. Francis High School 
HM - Kerra Cissne - Lincoln High School 
 
3A/4A Yearbook Layout (Double-page spread) 
1st - Sydnie Olliff- Phillipsburg High School 
2nd - Amanda Ray - Norton High School 
3rd - Danika Ginther - Russell High School 
HM - Caren Thomson - Norton High School 
HM - Malorie Witmer - Phillipsburg High School 



HM - Ashley Bennett - Southwestern Heights High School 
 
1A/2A Yearbook Copy Writing 
1st - Aubree Schlepp - St. Francis 
2nd - Emily Gansel - Hill City 
3rd - Kayla King - Kinsley 
HM - Megan Kennedy - Hill City 
HM - Rebecca Oberle - Claflin  
HM - Jon Hilty - St. Francis 
 
3A/4A Yearbook Copy Writing 
1st - Morgan Eakes - Southwestern Heights 
2nd - Britnie Jenkins - Cimarron 
3rd - Jennifer Phan - Southwestern Heights 
HM - Taylor Stroebel - Russell 
HM - Malorie Witmer - Phillipsburg 
HM - Elaina Mendoza - Phillipsburg 
 
1A/2A Yearbook Sports Writing 
1st - Jordan Wiltfong - Stockton 
2nd - Jaly McCauley - St. Francis 
3rd - Kayla King - Kinsley 
HM - Ashlee Maier - Claflin 
HM - Clarice Neitzel - St. Francis 
HM - Nikki Demel - Claflin 
 
 
 
3A/4A Yearbook Sports Writing 
1st - Chris Ceman - Phillipsburg High School 
2nd - Cody Kennedy - Phillipsburg High School 
3rd - Chase Kreutzer - Pratt High School 
HM - Spence Byer - Cimarron High School 
HM - Lyndi Stokes - Cimarron High School 
HM - Gaby Diaz - Southwestern Heights High School  
 


